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A 

Alenky Signature Homes LLC www.alenkysignaturehomes.com  
Ashton Woods Homes www.ashtonwoods.com  

B 
Barringer Homes LLC www.barringer-homes.com  

Beazer Homes Raleigh www.beazer.com   
Bost Custom Homes www.bosthomes.com  

Bracken Mountain Contrac�ng www.brackenmountaindesignbuild.com/  
Buchanan Construc�on LLC www.buchananconstruc�on.com  

BuildSense Inc www.buildsense.com  
C 

Caldwell County Habitat for 
Humanity, Inc www.caldwellhabitat.org  

Chase Building Company www.chasebuildingcompany.com  
Cimarron Homes www.cimarronhomes.com  

Collins Design-Build, Inc. www.collinsdesignbuild.com  
Costner Building Group www.costnerbuilding.com  
crea�ve building group www.crea�vebuildingnc.com  

D 
Deltec Building Company www.deltechomes.com  

DR Horton Durham www.drhorton.com/  
E 

Ecofficient Homes  

Eric Workman  

G 
Grande Custom Builders www.grandebuilders.com   

Grandfather Homes www.grandfatherhomes.com  
H 

Habitat for Humanity Greensboro www.habitatgreensboro.org  
Habitat For Humanity Winston Salem www.habita�orsyth.org/  

HC Construc�on Services, LLC www.hoppercommuni�es.com  
Herrington Classic Homes LLC www.herringtonclassichomes.com  

Home Sweet Home Land www.hshwnc.com  
Homes by Dickerson www.homesbydickerson.com  

Horizon Custom Builders, LLC www.horizoncustombuilders.com  
Housing Assistance Corpora�on www.housing-assistance.com  

Howard Building Science, Inc. www.howardbuildingscience.com  
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I 
IBI Builders www.ibibuilders.com  

J 
Jade Mountain Builders and Co Inc www.jademountainbuilders.com  

Jeff Chance Custom Homes, LLC www.jeffchance.com  
Jfuller Homes www.jfullerhomes.com  

John Marks & Associates, Inc www.johnmarkshomes.com  
K 

Kb Home Carolinas www.kbhome.com  
L 

Linnane Homes www.linnanehomes.com  
Living Stone Construc�on www.livingstoneconstruc�on.com/  

LMT Homes www.lmthomes.com  
M 

M and J Developers Inc www.mjdevelopers.com   
MACK Constructors Inc www.mackconstructors.com  

Meritage Homes -Greenville SC www.meritagehomes.com/state/sc/greenville  
Milestone Contrac�ng LLC www.milestonecontrac�ng.net  
Milzone Construc�on LLC www.milzoneconstruc�on.com   

Mountain Sound Builders LLC www.mountainsoundbuilders.com  
N 

Nathan Elliot Construc�on Inc. www.Nathanelliotconstruc�on.com  
Newphire Building Corp www.newphirebuilding.com   

NVR Inc. www.nvrinc.com  
O 

Out of the woods Builders Inc www.outo�hewoodbuilders.com  
P 

Plat Construc�on www.plat.us  
PulteGroup www.pulte.com  

R 
RL Riddle Construc�on www.RLRiddleconstruc�on.com  

Rolling Roots LLC www.Rollingrootsasheville.com  
Ru�y Homes Inc  

Rutherford Co Habitat for Humanity www.rutherfordh�.org  
S 

S. D. Jessup Construc�on, Inc. www.sdjessup.com  
Scot Daves Construc�on Co Inc www.scotdaves.com  
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Silverstein Construc�on Corp www.silversteinconstruc�on.com  
Sols�ce Construc�on Co., Inc. www.sols�ceconstruc�on.net  

Speight Built LLC www.speightbuilt.com  
Stewart Building Co. www.stewartbuildingcompany.com  

T 
Tanner Construc�on, LLC www.tanner-designed.com  

Third Genera�on Homes LLC www.thirdgenera�onhomes.com/  
Timberframe Horizons www.�mberframehorizons.com  
Tobin Construc�on LLC www.tobinconstruc�onnc.com/  

Transylvania Habitat for Humanity www.transylvaniahabitat.org  
Tykke Builders www.tykkebuilders.com  

U 
Upton & Co., Inc. www.uptonandco.com  

W 
Windsor SFR  
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